

LO31 LAGUNA TO LAGUNA MUSHARI

Schedule XLV-Form No.-134

BENIPUR

DIVISION

MMSY-SC

SIHANSHYAMPUR

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

319421 ग्राम सं M.B.No- 1126

2019-20

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी
पुस्तक में कुल - 100 टंकित हैं जिस के
सहायक अभियंता जितेंद्र कुमार ग्रामीण
कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रमंडल
बेनीपुर नाम से निर्गत दिया जाता है

24/11/2024
कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, बेनीपुर (दरभंगा)

24/11/2024

Sch, XLV-Form No. 134

BENIPUR DIVISION

GAHANSHYAMPUR SUB-DIVISION

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग - बेनीपुर

Measurement Book

No. 1126

Name of Officer जितेंद्र कुमार

सहायक अभियंता - बंन श्यामपुर

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		<u>4/1000 A/c. 11.</u>			
Name of work:-	Construction of Road with				
	Maintenance 1031 laguna, to				
	laguna Marshari - 1031				
	Mangrovy (SC)				
Agency:-	Aradesh Kumar Jha, Nawada -				
	Benipur, Dist - Darbhanga.				
Agreement No:-	42/SB/D/2019-20 Mangrovy (SC)				
Agreement Rate:-	0.02/- Below.				
D.O.S:-	24-01-2020				
D.O.C:-	23-01-2021				
Date of entry:-					
	<u>Abstract of cost</u>				

(1)	per. Setting out pillars			
1.0000	Qty in m ³ (37) m ³			
	@ Rs 4277.56/each - Rs 4278 =			
(2)	per. Construction of			
	R/pillars - - - - -			
5.0000	Qty in m ³ (37) m ³			
	@ Rs 1975.56/each - Rs 9878 =			
(3)	per. Cleaning & grubbing			
	the Road land - - - - -			
0.315 Hect	Qty in m ³ (37) m ³			
0.103 Hect	Qty in m ³ (44) m ³			
0.418 Hect	@ Rs 49496.70/Hect - Rs 20690 =			
(4)	per. Excavating in soil.			
34.31 m ²	Qty in m ³ (37) m ³			
	@ Rs 74.10/m ³ - Rs 2542 =			

Rs 37388 =

Continuation
C.O

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.f R	25	1896320
(9/19) pro. laying & spreading & compacting 1:1.5:3					
Gross					El
214.59 m ³			Qty in dep (38) m ³		
92.813 m ³			Qty in dep (46) m ³		
307.409 m ³			@ Rs 4058.96/m ³		Rs 124776120
(10/23) pro. Construction of cement concrete					
provision of 1730 good					
					El
201.0 m ³			Qty in dep (38) m ³		
108.0 m ³			Qty in dep (46) m ³		
309.0 m ³					
			@ Rs 7776.170/m ³		Rs 240283720
(11/33) pro. E/W in excavation.					
253.670 m ³			Qty in dep (39) m ³		
			@ Rs 260.59/m ³		Rs 6610420
(12/34) pro. PCC M15 in open foundation					
					El
124.710 m ³			Qty in dep (39) m ³		
			@ Rs 6205.180/m ³		Rs 77384820
(13/35) pro. weep holes					
24.0 m ³			Qty in dep (39) m ³		
			@ Rs 112.66/each		Rs 270420
(14/36) pro. Back filling behind Abutment					
					El
71.76 m ³			Qty in dep (39) m ³		
			@ Rs 449.660/m ³		Rs 3222520
					Rs 70444220

Continuation

C.O

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.f.R	70	444422
(15/37) prov. laying filter					
med. - - - - el.					
40.850m ³ dtyrid ep (39) mbs					
@Rs 449.060/m ³ - B					1834420
(16/38) prov. RCC M25 in super					
structure - - - - el.					
48.180m ³ dtyrid ep (40) mbs					
@Rs 8006.634/m ³ - B					3857602
(17/39) prov. supplying fitting &					
placing HYS D bars - el.					
4.7648MT dtyrid ep (40) mbs					
@Rs 54117-13/MT - B					25812820
(18/41) prov. construction of					
RCC railing M25 grade					
15.20m dtyrid ep (40) mbs					
@Rs 7630.863/m - B					11598920
(19/42) prov. Draining spouts.					
8.0403 dtyrid ep (40) mbs					
@Rs 537.047/each - B					429620
(20/24) prov. E/W in excavation					
in foundation - - - - el.					
69.15m ³ dtyrid ep (40) mbs					
@Rs 260.59/m ³ - B					1802020
(21/25) prov. 1st class bedding.					
- - - - - el.					
9.15m ³ dtyrid ep (40) mbs					
@Rs 449.060/m ³ - B					410920

B 78490882

Continuation

C.O

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.f	78	49088 =
(22/26) prov. pcc in garden in					
opos foundation el,					
6.21 m ³ Qty in (41) m ³					
@ Rs 6205.180/m ³					385342 =
(23/27) prov. Head wall with m/c					
Masonry work - el,					
60.36 m ³ Qty in (41) m ³					
@ Rs 5956.48/m ³					359533 =
(24/29) prov. laying RCC pipe					
Nps for 1000 mm d.					
7.50 m Qty in (41) m ³					
@ Rs 2690.621/m					27680 =
(25/30) prov. laying RCC pipe					
Nps for 2x1200 mm d.					
15.0 m Qty in (41) m ³					
@ Rs 3871.725/m					58077 =
(26/31) prov. plastering with m/c					
- - - - - el,					
70.92 m ² Qty in (41) m ³					
@ Rs 189.95/m ²					13471 =
					Rs 8346383 =
Add 12x6.57 (+)					Rs 1001566 =
Add 5x1.41 (+)					Rs 834642 =
					Rs 9431413 =
less 0.02 (as per diff)					Rs 1386 =
					Rs 9429527 =

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F	R	9429527 =
less previous bill amount				R	6993067 =
				R	2436460 =
19.7.2020					
JK				10.7.2020	
				AE	